
 

 Prof. Dr. Turay YARDIMCI 

 Dean/Dekan 
turayyardimci@gau.edu.tr 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

09:00-10:00 

 

 
 

 

 

Öğrenci görüş 

saatleri 
 

 

  

10:00-11:00   

11:00-12:00   

12:00-13:00    

13:00-14:00     

14:00-15:00  
 

Öğrenci görüş 

saatleri 
 

  

15:00-16:00  
 

Öğrenci görüş 

saatleri 
 

  

16:00-17:00 

 

   

17:00-18:00   

 

 

18:00-19:00    

19:00-20:00     


